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Sutton S.I. 
5147 Baseline Road, Sutton, Georgina
Phone: (905) 722-3782

Lakeside S.I. (Located at Fairwood P.S.) 
201 Fairwood Drive, Keswick, Georgina
Phone: (905) 476-5447

Maple Leaf S.I. (Located at Denne P.S.)
330 Burford Street, Newmarket
Phone: (905) 853-2303

Oscar Peterson S.I. 
850 Hoover Park Drive, Whitchurch-Stouffville
Phone: (905) 642-1236

Armadale S.I. (Located at Ellen Fairclough P.S.)
33 Brando Avenue, Markham
Phone: (905) 294-9455

Aldergrove S.I. (Located at Wilclay P.S.)
60 Wilclay Avenue, Markham
Phone: (905) 470-1447

Sixteenth Avenue S.I.
400 16th Avenue, Richmond Hill
Phone: (905) 884-5598

Crosby Heights S.I.
190 Neal Drive, Richmond Hill
Phone: (905) 884-5281

Woodbridge S.I. 
60 Burwick Avenue, Woodbridge, Vaughan
Phone: (905) 851-0102

Teston Village S.I.
80 Murray Farm Lane, Maple
Phone: (905) 417-0555
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2022 Summer Institute Locations 
Aldergrove S.I.  ( Located at Wilclay P.S. )
60 Wilclay Avenue, Markham
Phone: (905) 470-1447

Armadale S.I.  ( Located at Ellen Fairclough P.S. )
33 Brando Avenue, Markham
Phone: (905) 294-9455

Crosby Heights S.I.
190 Neal Drive, Richmond Hill
Phone: (905) 884-5281

Lakeside S.I.  ( Located at Fairwood P.S. )
201 Fairwood Drive, Keswick, Georgina
Phone: (905) 476-5447

Maple Leaf S.I.  ( Located at Denne P.S. )
330 Burford Street, Newmarket
Phone: (905) 853-2303

Oscar Peterson S.I.
850 Hoover Park Drive, Whitchurch-Stouffville
Phone: (905) 642-1236

Sixteenth Avenue S.I.
400 16th Avenue, Richmond Hill
Phone: (905) 884-5598

Sutton S.I.
5147 Baseline Road, Sutton, Georgina
Phone: (905) 722-3782

Teston Village S.I.
80 Murray Farm Lane, Maple, Vaughan
Phone: (905) 417-0555

Woodbridge S.I. 
60 Burwick Avenue, Woodbridge, Vaughan
Phone: (905) 851-0102


